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6:00 PM 

6:05 PM* 

6:25 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:50PM 

7:10 PM 

7:30 PM 

Town of Ayer 
Board of Selectmen 

Ayer Town Hall -1st Floor Meeting Room 
1 Main Street 

Ayer, MA 01432 

Wednesday March 27. 2019 
Open Session Meeting Agenda 

Call To Order 
Pledge of Allegiance; Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements 

Applicant Presents Proposed Project - "Ayer Green Residences" 

Overview of the 40B Process 

Review of Department Head Concerns 

Public Comments 

Board Deliberation on Next Steps 

Adjournment 

*Agenda times are for planning purposes only and do not necessarily con~titute exact time 

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Ayer Board of Selectmen is Tuesday April 2, 2019 


