

11:25AM . Y



Town of Ayer Board of Selectmen Ayer Town Hall – 1<sup>st</sup> Floor Meeting Room 1 Main Street Ayer, MA 01432

## Wednesday March 27, 2019 Open Session Meeting Agenda

6:00 PM	<u><b>Call To Order</b></u> Pledge of Allegiance; Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements
6:05 PM*	<u> Applicant Presents Proposed Project – "Ayer Green Residences"</u>
6:25 PM	<b>Overview of the 40B Process</b>
6:30 PM	<b>Review of Department Head Concerns</b>
6:50 PM	Public Comments
7:10 PM	Board Deliberation on Next Steps
7:30 PM	Adjournment

\*Agenda times are for planning purposes only and do not necessarily constitute exact time

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Ayer Board of Selectmen is Tuesday April 2, 2019